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Anlage
Panoramastr. 59, 73765 Neuhausen

Sportwart/in
Kostron, Markus
T 01709261049 markus.kostron@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schmielau, Ricarda
T 07158 947050 ricischmielau@googlemail.com
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Herren 65 1
MF: Wolfgang Durst; T 07158 62876
wodurst@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fuchsloch, Julius
Prof. Kirn, Stefan
Wais, Erich
Galautz, Hans
Schneider, Wolfgang
Fetzer, Bernd
Stotz, Eberhard
Durst, Wolfgang
Laissle, Bernd
Zankl, Walter
Mayer, Manfred
Lehle, Rainer
Bayer, Werner
Beron, Winfried
Schneider, Walter
Schwarz, Rudi
Schuster, Bernd
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Huber, Michael
E2 Bauer, Rainer
E3 Stoll, Maximilian
E4 Heetel, Gerd
E5 Haag, Georg
E6 Wittmann, Jost
E7 Dittrich, Jirgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15750853
15601355
15250602
14900534
15050838
14600491
15350852
15250874
14400543
14000636
15550873
15350853
15150291
15550874
15250875
14200653
14550524

15650810
15650822
15950739
15750852
15850828
15851333
15650823

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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